RELIEF VALVES
SRVL & SRVH SERIES
QUALITY • VALUE • INNOVATION
2
Technical Data
Features
Set Pressure
SRVL Series

GN Green 5000~6000 344~414 34400~41400
4
Ordering Information
Example :
1 2 4 53
Tube O.D (in.) 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designation 2 4 6 8
Tube O.D (mm) 3 6 10 12
Designation 3M 6M 10M 12M
1. Valve Series 2. End Connection
4. O-Ring Material  5. Body Material
3. Port Size
Size (in.) 1/8 1/4
ISO Tapered 2R 4R
NPT 2N 4N
• SRVL : Low Pressure
• SRVH : High Pressure
• S : SUPERLOK Tube Fitting
• M : Male Pipe Thread
• F : Female Pipe Thread
• Blank : Viton
• N : NBR
• K : Kalez
• Blank : 316 Stainless Steel
• B : Brass
Pipe Thread Designation
Tube O.D Designation
Unmatched
PERFORMANCE
& RELIABILITY
1.888.898.1967
CONTACT US
OTHER PRODUCTS
Superlok Tube Fittings
High quality dual and single
ferrule Tube fittings for the most
reliable tube connections. Our
tube fitting are available in a
broad range of sizes, materials
and configurations.
Tubing
High quality stainless steel and
exotic alloy tubing for industrial
process and instrumentation.
We proudly represent Alleima
(Sandvik), the world leader in
development of stainless steels
and advanced alloys for industry.
Valves
A full range of instrument ball
valves, needle valves, check
valves and relief valves. Our
instrument valves are available in
multiple configurations, end
connection sizes and materials.
UHP Fittings & Valves
Ultra-High Purity fittings & valves
are used to connect tubing in